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1-N41--30-100-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-
1@272-Ant1-PASS-see graph

1-N41--30-100-H-3-DFT-PI2BPSK-Outer_Full-
270@0-Ant1-PASS-see graph

1-N41--30-100-H-5-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-
1@272-Ant1-PASS-see graph

1-N41--30-100-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-273@0-
Ant1-PASS-see graph
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Band Edge for MIMO  

Test Graphs

1-N41-PC2-30-20-L-4-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-
1@0-Ant2-PASS-see graph

1-N41-PC2-30-20-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-
51@0-Ant2-PASS-see graph

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-5-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-
1@50-Ant2-PASS-see graph

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-
51@0-Ant2-PASS-see graph
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1-N41-PC2-30-30-L-4-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-
1@0-Ant2-PASS-see graph

1-N41-PC2-30-30-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-
78@0-Ant2-PASS-see graph

1-N41-PC2-30-30-H-5-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-
1@77-Ant2-PASS-see graph

1-N41-PC2-30-30-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-
78@0-Ant2-PASS-see graph
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1-N41-PC2-30-40-L-4-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-
1@0-Ant2-PASS-see graph

1-N41-PC2-30-40-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-
106@0-Ant2-PASS-see graph

1-N41-PC2-30-40-H-5-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-
1@105-Ant2-PASS-see graph

1-N41-PC2-30-40-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-
106@0-Ant2-PASS-see graph
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1-N41-PC2-30-50-L-4-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-
1@0-Ant2-PASS-see graph

1-N41-PC2-30-50-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-
133@0-Ant2-PASS-see graph

1-N41-PC2-30-50-H-5-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-
1@132-Ant2-PASS-see graph

1-N41-PC2-30-50-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-
133@0-Ant2-PASS-see graph
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1-N41-PC2-30-60-L-4-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-
1@0-Ant2-PASS-see graph

1-N41-PC2-30-60-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-
162@0-Ant2-PASS-see graph

1-N41-PC2-30-60-H-5-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-
1@161-Ant2-PASS-see graph

1-N41-PC2-30-60-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-
162@0-Ant2-PASS-see graph
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1-N41-PC2-30-70-L-4-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-
1@0-Ant2-PASS-see graph

1-N41-PC2-30-70-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-
189@0-Ant2-PASS-see graph

1-N41-PC2-30-70-H-5-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-
1@188-Ant2-PASS-see graph

1-N41-PC2-30-70-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-
189@0-Ant2-PASS-see graph
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1-N41-PC2-30-80-L-4-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-
1@0-Ant2-PASS-see graph

1-N41-PC2-30-80-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-
217@0-Ant2-PASS-see graph

1-N41-PC2-30-80-H-5-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-
1@216-Ant2-PASS-see graph

1-N41-PC2-30-80-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-
217@0-Ant2-PASS-see graph
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1-N41-PC2-30-90-L-4-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-
1@0-Ant2-PASS-see graph

1-N41-PC2-30-90-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-
245@0-Ant2-PASS-see graph

1-N41-PC2-30-90-H-5-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-
1@244-Ant2-PASS-see graph

1-N41-PC2-30-90-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-
245@0-Ant2-PASS-see graph
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1-N41-PC2-30-100-L-4-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-
1@0-Ant2-PASS-see graph

1-N41-PC2-30-100-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-
273@0-Ant2-PASS-see graph

1-N41-PC2-30-100-H-5-CP-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Right-
1@272-Ant2-PASS-see graph

1-N41-PC2-30-100-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full-
273@0-Ant2-PASS-see graph
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Conducted Spurious Emission for SA

Test Graphs

1-N41--30-100-L-1-DFT-PI2BPSK-Inner_1RB_Left-
1@1-0.009-0.15-Ant1--79.24--55-PASS

1-N41--30-100-L-1-DFT-PI2BPSK-Inner_1RB_Left-
1@1-0.15-30-Ant1--74.38--45-PASS

1-N41--30-100-L-1-DFT-PI2BPSK-Inner_1RB_Left-
1@1-30-1000-Ant1--60.20--35-PASS

1-N41--30-100-L-1-DFT-PI2BPSK-Inner_1RB_Left-
1@1-1000-3000-Ant1--44.52--25-PASS
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1-N41--30-100-L-1-DFT-PI2BPSK-Inner_1RB_Left-
1@1-3000-12000-Ant1--52.85--25-PASS

1-N41--30-100-L-1-DFT-PI2BPSK-Inner_1RB_Left-
1@1-12000-27000-Ant1--41.24--25-PASS

1-N41--30-100-M-1-DFT-PI2BPSK-Inner_1RB_Left-
1@1-0.009-0.15-Ant1--79.40--55-PASS

1-N41--30-100-M-1-DFT-PI2BPSK-Inner_1RB_Left-
1@1-0.15-30-Ant1--74.67--45-PASS
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1-N41--30-100-M-1-DFT-PI2BPSK-Inner_1RB_Left-
1@1-30-1000-Ant1--60.92--35-PASS

1-N41--30-100-M-1-DFT-PI2BPSK-Inner_1RB_Left-
1@1-1000-3000-Ant1--44.44--25-PASS

1-N41--30-100-M-1-DFT-PI2BPSK-Inner_1RB_Left-
1@1-3000-12000-Ant1--52.98--25-PASS

1-N41--30-100-M-1-DFT-PI2BPSK-Inner_1RB_Left-
1@1-12000-27000-Ant1--41.55--25-PASS
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1-N41--30-100-H-1-DFT-PI2BPSK-Inner_1RB_Left-
1@1-0.009-0.15-Ant1--78.41--55-PASS

1-N41--30-100-H-1-DFT-PI2BPSK-Inner_1RB_Left-
1@1-0.15-30-Ant1--74.72--45-PASS

1-N41--30-100-H-1-DFT-PI2BPSK-Inner_1RB_Left-
1@1-30-1000-Ant1--59.42--35-PASS

1-N41--30-100-H-1-DFT-PI2BPSK-Inner_1RB_Left-
1@1-1000-3000-Ant1--44.56--25-PASS



`

SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services (Suzhou) Co., Ltd. 

Report No.:  SEWA2204000008RG02
Rev.: 01
Page: 127 of 146

1-N41--30-100-H-1-DFT-PI2BPSK-Inner_1RB_Left-
1@1-3000-12000-Ant1--52.62--25-PASS

1-N41--30-100-H-1-DFT-PI2BPSK-Inner_1RB_Left-
1@1-12000-27000-Ant1--41.62--25-PASS
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Conducted Spurious Emission for MIMO 

Test Graphs

1-N41-PC2-30-100-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-
1@0-0.009-0.15-Ant1--86.62--55-PASS

1-N41-PC2-30-100-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-
1@0-0.15-30-Ant1--78.24--45-PASS

1-N41-PC2-30-100-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-
1@0-30-1000-Ant1--67.16--35-PASS

1-N41-PC2-30-100-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-
1@0-1000-3000-Ant1--47.53--25-PASS
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1-N41-PC2-30-100-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-
1@0-3000-18000-Ant1--44.43--25-PASS

1-N41-PC2-30-100-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-
1@0-18000-26500-Ant1--46.29--25-PASS

1-N41-PC2-30-100-M-1-DFT-QPSK-
Edge_1RB_Left-1@0-0.009-0.15-Ant1--85.09--55-

PASS

1-N41-PC2-30-100-M-1-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-
1@0-0.15-30-Ant1--78.23--45-PASS
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1-N41-PC2-30-100-M-1-DFT-QPSK-
Edge_1RB_Left-1@0-30-1000-Ant1--67.24--35-

PASS

1-N41-PC2-30-100-M-1-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-
1@0-1000-3000-Ant1--47.18--25-PASS

1-N41-PC2-30-100-M-1-DFT-QPSK-
Edge_1RB_Left-1@0-3000-18000-Ant1--44.63--25-

PASS

1-N41-PC2-30-100-M-1-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-
1@0-18000-26500-Ant1--46.59--25-PASS
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1-N41-PC2-30-100-H-1-DFT-QPSK-
Edge_1RB_Left-1@0-0.009-0.15-Ant1--85.85--55-

PASS

1-N41-PC2-30-100-H-1-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-
1@0-0.15-30-Ant1--78.54--45-PASS

1-N41-PC2-30-100-H-1-DFT-QPSK-
Edge_1RB_Left-1@0-30-1000-Ant1--67.05--35-

PASS

1-N41-PC2-30-100-H-1-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-
1@0-1000-3000-Ant1--47.69--25-PASS
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1-N41-PC2-30-100-H-1-DFT-QPSK-
Edge_1RB_Left-1@0-3000-18000-Ant1--44.55--25-

PASS

1-N41-PC2-30-100-H-1-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_Left-
1@0-18000-26500-Ant1--46.40--25-PASS




